Thermal Dispersion
Flow Switch
1
OPERATING PRINCIPLE
Thermal dispersion flow switches measure the
velocity of a liquid inside a pipe or channel.
The switch’s probe contains two key components

L
7
 HOW TO ORDER
0: SUS304
6: SUS316
L: SUS316L
N: NPN (current limit: 400mA)
P: PNP (current limit: 400mA)
A: Relay 1A/30Vdc (NO)
B: Relay 1A/30Vdc (NC)
C: Relay 5A/250Vac (SPDT) (for SP210/ SP211/ SP212)
0
1 f
(for )
2 ( )
: Compact model
: Stainless Steel model 70X78
    SPDT 5A/250Vac
: Economy model Plastic Housing
Cable Wire Length(unit: m)
※ Length tolerance: A5mm
※ Dimensions are subject to change
※ Customized lengths available on request * Max.200mm
Model Description
SP29 9- 9 - 99 - 9- 9 - ( 9999 )
Material
Output
Size Specification
A: 3/8" (10A)
B: 1/2" (15A)
C: 3/4" (20A)
D: 1" (25A)
2: 1/4"
S: Other
Q: PT
T: BSP
R: PF
U: NPT
V: GAS
S: Other
Connection
Length L (Unit: mm)
2: 2m        5: 5m
0:
1:
2:
Except SP220
Standard
Probe Extension model
120BC High Temperature model
    ( )
model
Probe Type
S: Other
*Standard connection: 1/2"PF, 1/2"NPT, 1/2"PT
8
※ Length tolerance: A5mm
※ Dimensions are subject to change
※ Customized lengths available on request * Max.200mm
1: SUS304
2: SUS316L
6: SUS316
C: SPDT 3A/250Vac
70 ---Explosion Proof Type
71 ---Explosion-proof extension(Max:L=200mm)
SP170- 9 - 99 - 9 -  9999
Size Specification
D: 1" (25A)
S: Other
B: 1/2" (15A) Q: PT
T: BSP
R: PF
V: GAS
U: NPT
S: Other
Length L (Unit: mm)
Output
Material
Model Description
( )
 HOW TO ORDER
Continue
Global Network
Taiwan
 -
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
FINETEK CO., LTD. - I-Lan Factory
TEL: 886-3-990-9669
FAX: 886-3-9909659
FINETEK CO., LTD.  - Taichung Brance
TEL: 886-4-2337-0825
FAX: 886-4-2337-0836
FINETEK CO., LTD. - Kaohsiung Branch
TEL: 886-7-333-6968
FAX: 886-7-536-8758
China
FINE AUTOMATION CO., LTD. - Shanghai Factory
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai,
China 201109
TEL: 86-21-6490-7260
FAX: 86-21-6490-7276
EMAIL: info.sh@fine-tek.com
Singapore
FINETEK PTE LTD. - Singapore Office
No. 60 Kaki Bukit Place, #07-06 Eunos
Techpark 2 Lobby B, Singapore 415979
TEL: 65-6452-6340
FAX: 65-6734-1878
EMAIL: info.sg@fine-tek.com
FINETEK CO., LTD. Taipei Head Quarter
California, U.S.
355 S. Lemon Ave, Suite D, Walnut,
CA 91789
TEL: 1 909 598 2488
FAX: 1 909 598 3188
EMAIL: info@aplusfine.com
Illinois, U.S.
APLUS FINETEK SENSOR INC.
TEL: 1 815 632-3132
FAX: 1 815 716 8464
EMAIL: info@aplusfine.com
APLUS FINETEK SENSOR INC. - US Office
Germany
FineTeK GmbH - Germany Office
Frankfurter Str. 62, OG D-65428
Ruesselsheim, Germany
TEL: +49-(0)6142-17608-0
FAX: +49-(0)6142-17608-20
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.de
Asia North America Europe
Taiwan